



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMS 9679D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	REAR BUMPER FASCIA	DENTED / DEFORMED	870.90	870.90
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$48.10	NOT NECESSARY	96.20	-
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER	DEFORMED	675.25	675.25
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	CRACKED	68.25	68.25
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	CRACKED	685.00	685.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	60.00	30.00
3	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET @\$85.00	NOT NECESSARY	255.00	-
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP @\$68.40	NOT NECESSARY	136.80	-
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	NO SUCH PARTS	485.10	-
1	REAR END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	635.10	-
1	REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM	NOT NECESSARY	385.10	-
5	REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIPS @\$6.00	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER FASCIA	DISTORTED	1,494.68	1,494.68
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER	CUT / TORN	690.14	690.14
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER AIR GRILLE GARNISH	TWISTED	86.14	86.14
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER AIR GRILLE GARNISH CHROME @\$168.16	SCRATCHED	336.32	336.32
1	FRONT BUMPER CENTER AIR GRILLE GARNISH	TORN	398.13	398.13
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	TORN	301.81	260.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	65.00	30.00
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH & LH @\$88.16	DEFORMED / TORN	176.32	176.32
4	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP CLIPS @\$6.50	NOT NECESSARY	26.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	SERVICEABLE	49.10	-
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	819.38	819.38
1	FRONT GRILLE BADGE	NECESSARY	62.80	62.80
2	FRONT GRILLE CHROME RH & LH @\$86.13	SERVICEABLE	172.26	-
4	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS @\$6.50	NOT NECESSARY	26.00	-
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	TORN	91.60	91.60
2	HEAD LAMP ASSY RH & LH @\$2491.85	CRACKED	4,983.70	4,402.00
2	HEAD LAMP BRACKET @\$49.16	NO SUCH PARTS	98.32	-

Report Ref No. CS/SMO24120460/Uvp3e2(N)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	CRACKED	1,450.16	1,450.16
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,571.06	-1,262.71
			14,139.50	11,364.36
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR WITH CONTROL UNIT (SN)	MALFUNCTION	380.00	200.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) }	CRACKED	45.00	40.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE CASING (SN) }		29.00	-
			454.00	240.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.		80.00	30.00
	TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
	TO REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR.		120.00	30.00
	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS.		1,000.00	900.00
	TO APPLY & INSTALL VEP DECAL.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR REAR END PANEL, BONNET & ALIGNED ALL PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL.		1,000.00	900.00
			2,560.00	1,860.00
GRAND TOTAL			17,153.50	13,464.36

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			10,700.00
---	--	--	------------------

Report Ref No. CS/SMO24120460/Uvp3e2(N)

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.